
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

255 
35 

206 
27 

360 
282 

41 
130 

81 
104 

13 
184 

99 
14 

401 
0 

107 
113 

78 
369 

21 
544 
497 

40 
119 
410 
114 
265 

45 
62 

515 
3 

195 
192 
172 

32 
64 

Name 

Bernhard Führer 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Joachim Schindlauer 
Thorleif Møller 
Gerhard Fellner 
Peter Larsen 
Lars Nielsen 
Jef Frederiksen 
Jonas Lenander 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 
Christoph Haas 
Lars Henrik Persson 
Pierre Knudsen 
Lars Hansen 
Timo Tapaninen 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Danny Lambrecht 
Bengt Börjesson 
Alexander Haas 
Michael Jul Sørensen 
Michael Boll 
Florian Neudecker 
Jan Day Nielsen 
Frank Hengartner 
Andreas Mücke 
Thomas Kiss 
Peter Haugård Olsen 
Henna Ylijoki 
Steffen Hertz 
Jonas Husted 
Niklas Viklund 
Anders Adelbøg 
Tony Paukku 
Lasse Mølskov 
Morten Dan Jensen 
Frank Pedersen 

Best Tm 

2:23.298 
2:24.406 
2:25.379 
2:25.395 
2:26.674 
2:26.769 
2:27.029 
2:27.767 
2:28.198 
2:28.677 
2:30.034 
2:30.042 
2:31.079 
2:31.156 
2:31.220 
2:31.394 
2:31.428 
2:32.121 
2:32.415 
2:32.477 
2:32.675 
2:32.787 
2:33.385 
2:33.926 
2:35.149 
2:35.369 
2:35.872 
2:36.042 
2:36.133 
2:36.332 
2:36.478 
2:36.955 
2:37.092 
2:37.163 
2:37.223 
2:37.660 
2:37.690 

Diff 

1.108 
2.081 
2.097 
3.376 
3.471 
3.731 
4.469 
4.900 
5.379 
6.736 
6.744 
7.781 
7.858 
7.922 
8.096 
8.130 
8.823 
9.117 
9.179 
9.377 
9.489 

10.087 
10.628 
11.851 
12.071 
12.574 
12.744 
12.835 
13.034 
13.180 
13.657 
13.794 
13.865 
13.925 
14.362 
14.392 

Best Speed 

148.775 
147.634 
146.646 
146.630 
145.351 
145.257 
145.000 
144.276 
143.856 
143.393 
142.096 
142.088 
141.113 
141.041 
140.981 
140.819 
140.788 
140.146 
139.876 
139.819 
139.638 
139.535 
138.991 
138.503 
137.411 
137.217 
136.774 
136.625 
136.545 
136.371 
136.244 
135.830 
135.712 
135.650 
135.598 
135.223 
135.197 

In Lap 

7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
6 
2 
5 
6 
5 
4 
7 
3 
5 
7 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
7 
6 
3 

Class 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 

No. 

39 
72 
69 

225 
37 

161 
222 
227 
878 
226 
358 
200 
327 
135 
165 
321 

50 
245 
147 
134 
136 
126 
465 

55 
34 
28 

261 
49 

-??- 
117 
198 
121 

Name 

Robert Persson 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Anders Holmgaard 
Allan Sachmann 
Carsten Larsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Martin Jul Sørensen 
Fredrik Stendahl 
Brian Sørensen 
Johanna Innerfors 
Michael Holst 
Patrik Bergstrom 
John Strand 
Brian Rossing 
Allan Brandt 
Borsky 
Ralf Madsen 
Pelle Lundberg 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Karsten Matthisen 
Agneta Persson 
Henrik Ove Sørensen 
Johnny Nordman 
Nicky Raavad 
Robin Lundberg 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Brian Varta 
Birger Golubov 
- 3884467 - 
Anna Adbring 
Lucas Bruun Christensen 
Thomas Adbring 

Best Tm 

2:37.783 
2:37.942 
2:38.039 
2:38.062 
2:38.288 
2:38.525 
2:38.539 
2:39.737 
2:40.083 
2:40.195 
2:40.427 
2:40.601 
2:41.139 
2:43.023 
2:43.188 
2:43.278 
2:44.179 
2:44.787 
2:45.491 
2:47.064 
2:48.193 
2:48.443 
2:49.695 
2:50.191 
2:50.272 
2:50.390 
2:50.646 
2:53.683 
2:54.333 
2:55.332 
2:59.063 
3:03.555 

Diff 

14.485 
14.644 
14.741 
14.764 
14.990 
15.227 
15.241 
16.439 
16.785 
16.897 
17.129 
17.303 
17.841 
19.725 
19.890 
19.980 
20.881 
21.489 
22.193 
23.766 
24.895 
25.145 
26.397 
26.893 
26.974 
27.092 
27.348 
30.385 
31.035 
32.034 
35.765 
40.257 

Best Speed 

135.117 
134.981 
134.898 
134.879 
134.686 
134.485 
134.473 
133.464 
133.176 
133.083 
132.890 
132.746 
132.303 
130.774 
130.642 
130.570 
129.853 
129.374 
128.824 
127.611 
126.754 
126.566 
125.632 
125.266 
125.207 
125.120 
124.932 
122.748 
122.290 
121.593 
119.060 
116.146 

In Lap 

5 
6 
5 
3 
7 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
6 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
5 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Supersport 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
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